
Optional:
*Adjustable feet 500
*Adjustable feet 800
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Optional:
*Adjustable feet 500
*Adjustable feet 800
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Optional:
*Adjustable feet 500
*Adjustable feet 800

430

10
7

40
0

10
7

61
4

317 Glass

692

1063 59

10
7

46
6

57
3

60

20
4

41
2

20
4

82
0

400 Glass 950 Glass

40
0 

G
la

ss

*M
in

 2
04

 / 
M

ax
 8

00

107

60

Doornhoek 3766, 5465 TA Veghel
The Netherlands
info@elu-fire.nl
www.elu-fire.nl

NAME:

TYPE:

SCALE: PAPER:

DATE:

1:16

RD 95-40 LEFT - ROUNDED FRAME

ELU-B

A4

22/05/2024


	Sheets and Views
	RD 95-40 Left-RD 95-40 Left
	RD 95-40 Left-RD 95-40 Left - Frame 10cm
	RD 95-40 Left-RD 95-40 Left - Rounded frame


